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VIII  Międzynarodowy Meeting Pływacki ”FLOATING ARENA CUP”
Szczecin, 26- - 27-10-2018

Konkurencja 1 Kobiet, 50m klasyczny Open
2018-10-26 - 15:00 Wyniki
Punkty: FINA 2018

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt.

Open

1. ROGOWSKA Katarzyna 00 MKP Szczecin 32.77 667
2. KISIEL Gabriela 00 MKP Szczecin 33.78 609
3. FRYCKOWSKA Natalia 99 MKP Szczecin 34.36 579
4. PRUSIK Kamila 02 MKP Szczecin 34.44 575
5. WALCZAK Oliwia 03 MKP Szczecin 35.09 543
6. FIGAS Alicja 04 MKP Szczecin 38.62 407
7. BORUCKA Alicja 03 MKP Szczecin 40.26 359
8. GAJEWSKA Zofia 06 MKP Szczecin 40.29 359
9. KARLIŃSKA Paula 05 IUKP Wodnik Police 40.44 355

10. KRZYSIK Zuzanna 07 MKP Szczecin 40.97 341
11. WRZESZCZ Aleksandra 05 MKP Szczecin 41.78 322
12. KOSTRZEWA Karolina 05 MKP Szczecin 42.24 311
13. TAMIOŁA Roksana 04 MKP Szczecin 43.38 287
14. BASAŁAJ Milena 06 MKP Szczecin 43.86 278
15. GNIŁKA Adrianna 06 UKP Marlin Gryfino 44.05 274
16. SZULC Celestyna 06 UKP Marlin Gryfino 44.09 274
17. RÓŻYŁO Dominika 07 MKP Szczecin 48.13 210
18. ŁAWRYNOWICZ Alicja 07 MKP Szczecin 52.89 158

15 - 16 lat

1. PRUSIK Kamila 02 MKP Szczecin 34.44 575
2. WALCZAK Oliwia 03 MKP Szczecin 35.09 543
3. BORUCKA Alicja 03 MKP Szczecin 40.26 359

13 - 14 lat

1. FIGAS Alicja 04 MKP Szczecin 38.62 407
2. KARLIŃSKA Paula 05 IUKP Wodnik Police 40.44 355
3. WRZESZCZ Aleksandra 05 MKP Szczecin 41.78 322
4. KOSTRZEWA Karolina 05 MKP Szczecin 42.24 311
5. TAMIOŁA Roksana 04 MKP Szczecin 43.38 287

11 - 12 lat

1. GAJEWSKA Zofia 06 MKP Szczecin 40.29 359
2. KRZYSIK Zuzanna 07 MKP Szczecin 40.97 341
3. BASAŁAJ Milena 06 MKP Szczecin 43.86 278
4. GNIŁKA Adrianna 06 UKP Marlin Gryfino 44.05 274
5. SZULC Celestyna 06 UKP Marlin Gryfino 44.09 274
6. RÓŻYŁO Dominika 07 MKP Szczecin 48.13 210
7. ŁAWRYNOWICZ Alicja 07 MKP Szczecin 52.89 158


